





State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ ARGYLE ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 2625 SPENCER PLANTATION BOULEVARD
Inspection date ~ 2010-11-22

Notes ~

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room :l:aol:g P cited Notes
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN  5- | 2010-

FBC423.14.2.4 1205 () NoOT POSTED PERMANENT 10 15220  NA
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN  5- 2010-

FBC423.14.2.4 1205 (5 NOT POSTED PERMANENT 22 12220 /A
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN ~ 92- 2010-

FBC423.14.24 1205 (o) nOT POSTED RELOCATABLE /11 12.22 0 MA

Statements acknowledged

1 hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

1 hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. o

(Or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

kX W iaNiaVat Nal






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire_Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ CHARLES E BENNETT ELEMENTARY

Address ~ 1 S OAKRIDGE AVENUE

Inspection date ~ 2010-11-23

Notes

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bidg Room g:g" Cited Notes
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 4- 2010-

FBCA423.17.1 0204 prpATIONAL PERMANENT 1° 12230 WA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 5- 2010-

FBC423.17.1 0204 o aTIONAL PERMANENT 20 12230 WA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2010-

FBC423.17.1 0204 pep ATIONAL RELOCATABLE > 12-230 WA

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No

(b), F.5.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No

this inspection date.
(or)
Acknowledgement N/A.

No

Primary inspector
larry, swanson

Tttans o nthe 1361 adsrlanrasnsraea Tiea Tnanantiamlimain mhaOmanaanatinn—Tien Tnanantinng

Additional inspector

N/, A

1v/e/n1n






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ CLAY HILL ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 6345 STATE ROAD 218
Inspection date ~ 2010-11-29

Notes

Inspectors present

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room S:::ap Cited Notes

NFPA7099400- ., IMPROPER USE OF 2- 06 2011- ﬁg%‘s% %ﬁﬂf&%&%ﬁ? TO
10 MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS PERMANENT 01-04 HEATERS

NFPA7099400- (o0, IMPROPER USE OF 2- Joq  2011- o ';EXLT%%'ES EI:I-ETCJ%IEC;\N%A(IZ\I%RN?FS TO
10 MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS PERMANENT 01-04 el

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S. »

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No
I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.

(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

L SIS PRSI S SR o, JEPIGL [N SRRSO ) SO VRT3 Y SRR SV S SIS SN, 1) SUII, (S 4l A EaNANAY aTal WaY






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ COPPERGATE ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 2250 COUNTY ROAD 209 NORTH
Inspection date ~ 2010-12-01

Notes

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Cade Violation Bldg Room g:t";p Cited Notes
No data

present

Statements acknowledged

1 hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has No
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

1 hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. °

(on
Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

L WL oW Vol I AN






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~Clay
School ~ DOCTORS INLET ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 2634 STATE ROAD 220
Inspection date ~ 2010-12-03

Notes

Inspectors present

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:tn; P Cited Notes
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 4- 2011-
FBC423.17.1 0204 opeRATIONAL PERMANENT 0% 0106 ©  N/A
OPEN ELECTRICAL 92- 2010- KNOCK-OUT MISSING IN PANEL -
NFPA70 0809 5 ncTION BOX RELOCATABLE 874  01-06 ©  DUCT TAPE

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. o

(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

T 42 X 1 1 (al 1 1 e v i 1 M 1 (2l at e R a* E o WA AW o Vol WaX
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State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ FLEMING ISLAND ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 4425 LAKESHORE DRIVE
Inspection date ~ 2010-12-06

Notes ~

Inspectors present

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room SOMP Cited Notes
fbc423.17.1 0204 Qo E IO PERMANENT 723 01-06 N/A
fbc423.17.1 0204 CoERNTONAL ReLocaTaBLE ! 01-06 N/A
FBC423.17.1 0204 CoERNTIONAL RELOCATABLE %  01-06 N/A
NFPA70 0804 i«”ﬁpﬁgf&gﬁzﬁ)& CoRDS  RELOCATABLE %8 01.06 N/A
NFPA10310.13.1.1 1308 DECATRClET NN RRlocaTase 77 0106 O BUIDING o
FBC423.17.1 0204 o oA ReLocaTABLE 8% 0.0 N/A
FEC42347.1 0204 Gorpimonal RELOCATABLE 801 0106 0 A
FC423.17.1 0204 Goepronal RELOCATABLE 8% 0106 0 WA
FBC423.17.1 0204 GUERS TS NOT ReLocATABLE 812 01-06 N/A
FBC423.17.1 0204 CoERRTONAL AeLocaTaBLE B2 oi-06 N/A
FBC423.17.1 0204 o e R NTONAL AeLocaTABLE 8% 010 N/A
Statements acknowledged
:_.r:reby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), No
1 hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with No
section 1013,12(2)(b), F.S.
I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this No
inspection date.

(on)
Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector
larry, swanson

Additional inspector
N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspectio... 12/20/2010






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire_Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ GROVE PARK ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 1643 MILLER STREET
Inspection date ~ 2010-12-08

Notes

Inspectors present

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bidg Room g:tmep Cited Notes
EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE 92- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 0202 \oRMAL MODE RELocaTABLE ° 0108 0 VA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 0204 pepaTTONAL RELOCATABLE 30 01-08 0 WA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 0204 prp ATIONAL RELOCATABLE 207 01-08 0 WA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-

FBCA423.17.1 0204 prpaTiONAL RELOCATABLE 926 0108 0 WA

Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. °

(0r)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspectio... 12/10/2010
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State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ KEYSTONE HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 335 S PECAN STREET
Inspection date ~ 2010-12-09

Notes

Inspectors present

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room Sga;p Cited Notes

s e PESHSTSIT e

s oo SESUEISIOT 5 L,

FBC423.17.1 0204 uenl i e o7 PERMANENT 12 o121 O N/A

acasir s QESHSTSIOT T,

FBC423.14.2.1 0211 BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS  Sro o7 201 g s

NFPAL01 0106 COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS  PERMANENT 924 o121 O M/A

ovion oo KSCHUTONGE L o oue sroses s T o
NFPA70 0499 FIRE ALARM OTHER eRmMANENT 914 opas O LT ACARM BOX OPEN ABOVE
i o SESESTSIOT L e,

Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), No
F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied

with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

1 hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this N

inspection date. o

(or)
Ack ledgement N/A. No
rimary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.... 1/6/2011
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State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ LAKE ASBURY ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 2901 SANDRIDGE ROAD
Inspection date ~ 2011-01-06
Notes
Inspectors present
State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:;‘e‘p Cited Notes
FBC423.14.2.4 1205 [ne EVACURTION PLANGS) L= - 135 2010 N/A
FBC423.17.1 0204 GorpirionaL peruanent M 0206 O swmchaeaR
NFPALOL 0106 CoumlTrale MATERIALS  PERMANENT 5% 0206 ©  ReMOVE oo
NFPALOL 0106 CoumlcTrale MATERIALS  PERMANENT 520 0206 ©  DOOR- REMOVE
NFPA70 0809 JPCN ELECTRICALIJUNCTION  6-  wenT 629  oooe FLOOR T6) CEILING WITH WIRES |
EXPOSED
FBC423.17.1 0204 GorpirionaL ReLocaTABLE 1t 0205 O /A
FBC423.17.1 0204 Gorpional RecocaTaBLE 1S o020 O N/A
FBC423.17.1 0204 GuEiS TS NOT géLOCATABLE 16 o306 N/A
NFPATO 0807 peeioriCICIFACEPLATE  RELOCATABLE %% 02-06 O PANEL oo
FBC423.17.1 0204 ggg&/(\;n%?\lﬂs d fg’\E[.OCATABLE 87 o006 N/A
FBC423.17.1 0204 GorpiionaL RetocaTapLe ®  oz-0s O M/A

Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b),

F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with N

section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

No

o

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this

inspection date.

(on)

Acknowledgement N/A.

No

No

Primary inspector
larry, swanson

http://app.bebr.ufl.edw/egroupware/Fire Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection...

Additional inspector

N/, A

1/13/2011
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State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 2752 MOODY ROAD
Inspection date ~ 2011-01-05

Notes ~

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g::;p Cited Notes
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 0204 prp ATTONAL RELOCATABLE >/  02-05 0 /A
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 0204 GpepaTIONAL RELOCATABLE °*  02-05 0 N/A
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 1- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 0204 prpATIONAL PERMANENT ©12 02.05 0 WA

Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), E.S.

1 hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.

(Or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

httme lamim hatlhe 13l ad/acmaracrana Biva Tnonantinnloanin swhaDmmnnnnats an—Then Tromantian

1719011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1
State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report
District ~ Clay
School ~ MCRAE ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 6770 COUNTY ROAD 315
Inspection date ~ 2010-12-17
Notes ~
Inspectors present
State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:tn;p Cited Notes
FBC423.14.2.1 0211 BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS 2 537 2911-5  n/a
e PERMANENT 01-17
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN  5- 2011-
FBC423.14.2.4 1205 () NOT POSTED PERMANENT ~01 01-170 WA
EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE 5- 2011-
FBC1006.3.1 0202 \opmaL MODE PERMANENT °17 0117 0 NA
. FIRE EVACUATION PLAN  6- 2011-
FBC423.14.2.4 1205 5y NOT POSTED PERMANENT 908 0117 0 N/A
SMOKE DETECTORS 92- 2011-
NFPA10.4.1 0405 1nNOpPERABLE/MISSING ~ RELOCATABLE 803 01-17 0 N/A
Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) N
[+
(b), F.S.
I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has No
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.
I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.
(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Priméry inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A
http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.... 1/7/2011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ MIDDLEBURG ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 3958 MAIN STREET
Inspection date ~ 2011-01-04

Notes ~

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:tr:p Cited Notes
FBC423.20.1 0211 BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS 4 1g  2011- N/A
-20. PERMANENT 02-04
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 9- 2011-
FBCA423.17.1 0204 pppatiONAL PERMANENT 117 02-04 N/A
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-
FBCA423.17.1 0204 5o ATTONAL RELOCATABLE 2°  02-04 N/A

Statements acknowledged

1 hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No

(b), F.S.

1 hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

No

1 hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date.

o

(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

hittn-//ann hehr 11fl edvi/eoranmuwmre/Rire Tnenectian/main nhn?7mennactinn=Firs Inenecrtinn

17011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 2398 MOODY ROAD
Inspection date ~ 2011-01-05

Notes

Inspectors present

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room S:tn;p Cited Notes
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN 4~ 2011~
fbc423.14.2.4 1205 (5) NOT POSTED PERMANENT 401 205 0 N/A
INADEQUATE ACCESS TO 92- 2011- SHELF BLOCKING ELECTRICAL
NFPA70 0801 E) ECTRICAL PANEL ReLocATABLE ¥ 02-05 ©  PaNEL
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN 92~ 2011~
FBC423.14.2.4 1205 () NOT POSTED RELOCATABLE #0205 0 /A
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN  92- 2011~
FBC423.14.2.4 1205 ) NOT POSTED RELOCATABLE®®  02-05 0 WA
Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) N
o
(b), F.S.
I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has No
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.
I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.
(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire Inspection... 1/12/2011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1
State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report
District ~ Clay
School ~ OAKLEAF VILLAGE ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 410 OAKLEAF VILLAGE PARKWAY
Inspection date ~ 2011-01-07
Notes
Inspectors present
State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bidg Room ﬁ:;:p Cited Notes
ACCUMULATION OF 1- 2011-
69A-58-106 0106 ~Quo ol F MATERIALS PERMANENT %5  02-0v © PAPER TREE IN CLASSROOM
ACCUMULATION OF 1- 2011- PAPER TREE IN CLASSROOM -
69A-58-106 0106 -GyvpiSTIBLE MATERIALS PERMANENT °18 02-07 ©  REMOVE
0-Building
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 2011- THIS BUILDING IS A
FBC423.17.1 0204 pepaTIONAL 2(/) f‘e;' See 908 4547 0 RELOCATABLE, BUILDING #92
0-Building BUILDING #92: MOVE DESK BY

FBC1003.3.4 0211 BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS  N/A -- See 914 29114 EXIT DOOR; THERE MUST BE A

notes 02-07

MINIMUM OF 36" CLEAR PATH

Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)

(b), F.S. No
I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has No
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drilis have been completed as of N

this inspection date. o
(or)

Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector Additional inspector

larry, swanson N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection...

1/14/2011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

District

School

Address
Inspection date

Notes

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

" Clay
" ORANGE PARK ELEMENTARY
1401 PLAINFIELD AVENUE

T 2011-01-11

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bidg Room g:tr:p Cited Notes
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN ~ 92- 2011-

FBC423.14.2.4 1205 (g NOT POSTED RELOCATABLE 24 02-11 0 /A
BLDG ADDRESS/LD. NOT 92- 2011-

NFPA110.13.1.1 1308 popENT/VISIBLE RELOCATABLE 3/ 02-11 0 WA
INADEQUATE ACCESS TO  92- 2011-

NFPA70 0801 &) ECTRICAL PANEL RELOCATABLE > 0211 0 /A

Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No

(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has No
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. °
(or)

Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector Additional inspector

larry, swanson

| S i SR PR SO |

N/, A

PR N U S [} iSRG RIS SN ST SO IO s PGS, I, UG SRR AL

1/14/N011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ PLANTATION OAKS ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 4150 PLANTATION OAKS BOULEVARD
Inspection date ~ 2011-01-07

Notes

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:t";p Cited Notes
LP GAS CYL 20- 2011-

NFPA30 0703 y\eTal | ATION/PROTECTION PERMANENT 2000 g2-07 0 N/A

Statements acknowledged
1 hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. °

(on)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

httn-/lann hahe 13l adii/acrmimnmarara/Rire Tnonantinn/fmain nha%2maeannantian=FRire Tnonantinn

1/1AMNN11






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire_Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay

School ~ ROBERT M PATERSON ELEMENTARY

Address ~ 5400 PINE AVENUE

Inspection date  2011-01-31

Notes ~

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bidg Room ggt':p Cited Notes
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 1- 2011- -
FBC423.17.1 0204 ppRATIONAL PERMANENT %% 03-100 WA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 1- 2011-
FBC423.17.1 0204 gpipiatnl L aNENT 195 oai0 0 WA
EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE  4- 2011-
FBC1006.3.1 0202 yopMAL MODE PERMANENT 01 03100 WA
EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE  4- 2011-
FBC1006.3.1 0202 \ormaAL MODE PERMANENT 426 03100 A
EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE  5- 2011-
FBC1006.3.1 0202 yopmAL MODE PERMANENT 1% o03-10 0 WA
EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE  6- 2011-
FBC1006.3.1 0202 \opmAL MODE pERMANENT 900 03100 N/A
EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE  6- 2011-
FBC1006.3.1 0202 yopMAL MODE PERMANENT ©1° 03-100 WA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-
FBC423.17.1 0204 pepaTIONAL RELOCATABLE 21 03-100 WA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-
FBC423.17.1 0204 pppATIONAL RELOCATABLE 2° 03-100 WA
Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) N
1e]
(b), F.S.
I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied No
with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.
1 hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.
(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector
larry, swanson

Additional inspector

N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection... 2/10/2011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ RIDEOUT ELEMENTARY
Address 3065 APALACHICOLA BOULEVARD
Inspection date ~ 2011-01-24

Notes ~

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local.No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:tn;p Cited Notes
0..
Building 2011-

NVO No violations noted this date N/A -- all 0 N/A
01-24

See
notes

Statements acknowledged
1 hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.

(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

httine M ann holhe 13l adn/lanrnimsxrara Tira Tnonoantinm, frrain nhaProniiant ane=lira Tnonontinn

TNt






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ RIDGEVIEW ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 421 JEFFERSON AVENUE
Inspection date ~ 2011-01-18

Notes

Inspectors present

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:t':p Cited Notes
EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE  1- 2011-

FBC1006.3.1 0202 yopMAL MODE PERMANENT 121 02-180 WA
EXIT LIGHTS INOPERABLE 2- 2011-

FBC1006.3.1 0202 ynpmAL MODE pERMANENT 209 2180 WA

2- 2011-

NFPA70 0899 UTILITIES OTHER PERMANENT 20% 02-18 © N/A
ACCUMULATION OF 6- 2011-

NFPA101 0106 cOMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS PERMANENT 903 02-18 0 WA
ACCUMULATION OF 6- 2011-

NFPA101 0106 ~oMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS PERMANENT ©07 02-180  MA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 0204 GpppaTIONAL RELOCATABLE 730 02-18 0 N/A
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 0204 pepATIONAL RELOCATABLE 743 02-18 0 WA
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) 92- 2011-

FBC423.14.2.4 1205 ot poSTED RELOCATABLE /> 02-18 ¢ MA

92- 2011-

MFPA70 0899 UTILITIES OTHER RELOCATABLE 772 02-18 © N/A

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)

(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied No

with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No

this inspection date.

(or)

Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector Additional inspector

larry, swanson N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection... 1/20/2011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ S BRYAN JENNINGS ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 215 CORONA DRIVE
Inspection date ~ 2011-01-20

Notes ~

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bidg Room S:;;p Cited Notes
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) 6- 2011-

FBC423.14.2.4 1205 NOT POSTED PERMANENT 1ia 02-20 0 N/A
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) 9- 2011-

FBC423.14.2.4 1205 NOT POSTED PERMANENT 22A 02-20 0 N/A

Statements acknowledged
1 hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013,12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date. °

(Oor)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

[ SRS ¥ USRI, SO JUUR » [ SNy SRRSO | .. JUCNGE, SUNPIIVIpIY ). SRpPY SIS JUGUY I > RSN 5. JAISNRER 1)

| PR .

1/"N1Ihnt1



i

=

e

NG




State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ SHADOWLAWN ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 2945 County Road 218
Inspection date  2011-01-25

Notes

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room S:E;p Cited Notes
EXTINGUSHER MISSING  1- 2011-

NFPA101 0506 raom LocaTION PERMANENT 0% 0225 0 WA
EXTINGUSHER MISSING  1- 2011-

NFPA101 0506 £pom LocATION PERMANENT 005 02250 WA
EXTINGUSHER MISSING  1- 2011-

NFPAL0L 0506 ppom LOCATION PERMANENT 008 02050  N/A
EXTINGUSHER MISSING  1- 2011-

NFPA101 0506 rpowm LOCATION PERMANENT 009 250  NA

FAC69A- ALRAM LOG NOT 1- 2011-

48.006 0401\ AINT/PRESENT PERMANENT 203 02250  NA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92-  2011-

FBC423.17.1 0204 prpatrONAL RELOCATABLE 01 0225 0 NA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 0204 prpATIONAL RELOCATABLE 902 gp25 0 N/A

Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

1 hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.

(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.... 2/7/2011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire._Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ SWIMMING PEN CREEK ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 1630 WOODPECKER LANE
Inspection date ~ 2011-01-25

Notes ~

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No
Ref Code Violation Bidg Room g:::p Cited Notes
ACCUMULATION OF 2- 2011-
NFPA13.8.5.5.3 0106 ~Ouni,STIBLE MATERIALS PERMANENT 203 02-25 N/A
NFPA7099370- EXTENSION CORD NOT  3- 2011-
15 0803 R ATED FOR USE PERMANENT 391 02-25 N/A
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN  5- 2011-
FBC423.14.2.4 1205 (g) NOT POSTED PERMANENT 02  02-25 N/A
ACCUMULATION OF 6- 2011-
NFPA138.5.5.3 0106 ~Ouni STIRLE MATERIALS PERMANENT ©13  02-25 N/A
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-
NFPA101.7.9 0204 qpepaTiONAL RELOCATABLE 798 02-25 N/A
Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) N
0
(b), F.S.
1 hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has No

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

1 hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of N

this inspection date.

L]

(Or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/F ire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.... 2/1/2011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ THUNDERBOLT ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 2020 THUNDERBOLT ROAD
Inspection date ~ 2011-02-01

Notes

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room ::t";p Cited Notes
NFPA112- COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL  1- 2011-

1 1101 ;MPROPERLY STORED PERMANENT 118 0301 0 WA
NFPA112- COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL  1- 2011-

1 1101 ;1 MPROPERLY STORED PERMANENT 11® 0301 0 WA
NFPA112- COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL  1- 2011-

1 1101 y1pROPERLY STORED PERMANENT 324 03-01 0 A
NFPA112- COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL  1- 2011-

1 1101 ;1MPROPERLY STORED PERMANENT 234 0301 0 WA
NFPA112- COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL  1- 2011-

1 1101 [MPROPERLY STORED PERMANENT 301 0301 0 WA
NFPA112- COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL  1- 2011-

1 1101 1MPROPERLY STORED PERMANENT 303 0301 0 WA
NFPA112- COMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL  1- 2011-

1 1101 ;\MpROPERLY STORED PERMANENT 30° 0301 0 WA

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)

(b), F.S. No
I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has No
complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.
I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.

(on)
Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector

larry, swanson

Additional inspector

N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire Inspection... 2/10/2011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ TYNES ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 1550 TYNES BOULEVARD
Inspection date ~ 2011-02-09

Notes

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 1

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:t“;p Cited Notes
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-

fbca23.17.1 0204 GpeRATIONAL RELOCATABLE 10 03-00 0 /A

Statements acknowledged

1 hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.

(or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A
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State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ W E CHERRY ELEMENTARY
Address ~ 420 EDSON DRIVE
Inspection date ~ 2011-02-08

Notes ~

Inspectors present

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:;:p Cited Notes
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN  3- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 1205 (g NOT POSTED PERMANENT 6 03-08 0 WA
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN  3- 2011-

FBC423.14.2.4 1205 5y NoT POSTED PERMANENT & 0308 0 NA
FIRE EVACUATION PLAN  4- 2011-

FBC423.14.2.4 1205 (5 NOT POSTED PERMANENT 22 o03-08 0 /A
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 4- 2011-

FBCA423.17.1 0204 GpppaTIONAL PERMANENT %% 0308 0 A
OUTSIDE GFCI'S 92- 2011-

NFPA70 0806 1MpROPERLY PROTECTED RELOCATABLE *® 0308 © WA
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 92- 2011-

FBC423.17.1 0204 peRaTIONAL RELOCATABLE ®*  03-08 0 WA

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No
(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No
I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No
this inspection date.

(Or)
Acknowledgement N/A, No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire Inspection... 2/10/2011






State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

District

School

Address
Inspection date

Notes

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

" Clay

" J L WILKINSON ELEMENTARY

" 4965 COUNTY ROAD 218

T 2011-02-11

Inspectors present

Page 1 of 2

State No District Yes Local No

Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:tn; P cited Notes
weuiz  iior SONSUSTIBLEMATENA 3 B0 e
NFPALI2-1 1101 [ e ToReD  peamANENT 313 o914 N/A
FBC423.20.1 0211 BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS ﬁéRMANENT 400 32_1114 N/A
sz om0 GIASESSNOT B e Zio e
FBC423.20.1 1101 puore T Ren peRmaNenT 521 o914 N/A
wonion7s o6 SIERSUSTIONOT 2 s o e
racezs 1424 1205 [IREASHTIONPAN 92 e B0 e
recezs 1424 1205 [ISEASUTIONPAN 92 20 B0 e
NFPA7O  ogo1 g gordoATE ATCESS TO ReLocaTABLE 3 0914 N/A
NFPA70 0801 ) pCTreAL PANEL | RELOCATABLE ®® o914 N/A
NFPAL 0303 prclerance RELOCATABLE ™ 03-14 N/A
FBC423.14.2.4 0204 gep o S NOT RELoCATABLE ST 5314 N/A
NFPA70400.8 0211 BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS o2° . .. 66 ool N/A
Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1) No

(b), F.5.

I herepy certify tha}t the local authority having jurisdiction has No

complied with section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of No

this inspection date.

(Or)

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection... 3/14/2011



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 2 of 2

Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection... 3/14/2011



